



# WILDERNESS SYSTEMS Ride 115

## LOCATOR

Locator	SKU #	Product Description	
1	9800247	Handle - Comfort Carry (2pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800247/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800247/b/c</a>
2	9800298	Screw - Truss, 1/4-20 x 1 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800298/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800298/b/c</a>
3	9800257	Washer - Stainless Steel & Neoprene Combination, 1/4 (5 pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800257/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800257/b/c</a>
4	9800249	Washer - Nylon, 1/4 (5 pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800249/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800249/b/c</a>
5	9800259	Nut - Locking, Stainless Steel, 1/4-20 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800259/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800259/b/c</a>
6	9800250	Logo - Wilderness Systems Chrome Dome (2pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800250/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800250/b/c</a>
7	9800292	Screw - Flathead, 10-32 x 1-1/4 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800292/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800292/b/c</a>
8	9800252	Deck Fitting flush w/ 2 holes- (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800252/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800252/b/c</a>
9	9800253	Washer - Stainless Steel & Neoprene Combination, 10 x 5/8 (5 pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800253/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800253/b/c</a>
10	9800254	Nut - Locking, with cap, 10-32 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800254/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800254/b/c</a>
11	9800266	Bungee Cord - 1/4" X 20'	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800266/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800266/b/c</a>
12	9800258	Bushing - Rubber (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800258/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800258/b/c</a>
13	9810115	Kit - Oval Orbix Hatch, Includes all Hardware and Gaskets	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9810115/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9810115/b/c</a>
14	9800091	Gasket - Lid Gasket for Oval Orbix Hatch	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800091/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800091/b/c</a>
15	9800260	Screw - Panhead, 10-32 x 3/4 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800260/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800260/b/c</a>
16	9800261	Washer - Stainless Steel, 3/16 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800261/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800261/b/c</a>
17	9800262	Nut - Wellnut, 10-32 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800262/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800262/b/c</a>
18	9800263	Hatch Levers for oval Orbix Hatch with hardware (2)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800263/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800263/b/c</a>
19	9800293	Slidetrax Rail - SOT deck rail, (ea)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800293/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800293/b/c</a>
20	9800414	Screw - Buttonhead,Hex, 10-32x5/8 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800414/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800414/b/c</a>
21	8023039	Kit - Keepers Footbrace Kit, Includes all Hardware	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/8023039/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/8023039/b/c</a>
22	9800424	Nut - Locking, 10-32 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800424/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800424/b/c</a>
23	9800431	Clamp - Cable, 1/8" (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800431/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800431/b/c</a>
24	9800350	Rope - Nylon, Blk, 1/8" x 50'	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800350/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800350/b/c</a>
25	9800209	Kit - Round Orbix Hatch, Includes all Hardware and Gaskets	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800209/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800209/b/c</a>
26	9800436	Gasket - lid Gasket for round Orbix Hatch	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800436/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800436/b/c</a>
27	9800297	Screw - Flathead, 10-32 x 3/4 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800297/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800297/b/c</a>
28	9800269	Hatch Lever for 8" Round Orbix Hatch with hardware	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800269/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800269/b/c</a>
29	9800574	Assembly - Strap, Ride Seat Adjustment	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800574/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800574/b/c</a>
30	9800510	Fitting - Hook, stainless, Blk (1pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800510/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800510/b/c</a>
31	9800248	Screw - Truss, 1/4-20 x 3/4 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800248/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800248/b/c</a>
32	9800575	Handle - Side, padded (2pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800575/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800575/b/c</a>
33	9800410	Screw - Trusshead, 1/4-20 x 5/8" (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800410/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800410/b/c</a>
34	9800403	SEAT ASSEMBLY COMPLETE	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800403/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800403/b/c</a>
35	9800020	Pad - Phase 3 Seat / Leg Lifter	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800020/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800020/b/c</a>
36	9800255	Fastener - Push Rivet, Plastic,.75" (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800255/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800255/b/c</a>
37	9810114	Seatback - Rotomolded, Fish 12	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9810114/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9810114/b/c</a>
38	9800207	Pad - Seatback pad, Commander	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800207/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800207/b/c</a>
39	9800294	Deck Fitting - Deck Loop (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800294/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800294/b/c</a>
40	9800295	Deck Fitting, Tarpon Style (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800295/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800295/b/c</a>
41	9800296	Screw - Flathead, 10-32 x 7/8 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800296/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800296/b/c</a>
42	9800251	Screw - Flathead, 10-32 x 1 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800251/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800251/b/c</a>
43	9800406	Screw - Truss, 10-32 x 1/2 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800406/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800406/b/c</a>
44	9800368	Drainplug (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800368/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800368/b/c</a>
45	9800409	Screw - Truss, 1/4-20x3/8 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800409/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800409/b/c</a>
46	9800420	Washer - Neoprene,1/4x1/2" (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800420/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800420/b/c</a>
47	9800211	Kit - Skid Plate w/hrdwre, Commander	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800211/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800211/b/c</a>
48	9800443	Skid Plate - only, Commander (ea)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800443/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800443/b/c</a>
49	9800359	Screw - Truss, 10-32 x 5/8 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800359/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800359/b/c</a>
50	9800422	Washer - Stainless/Neo, #10x3/4" (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800422/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800422/b/c</a>